SECL Coal Status Report for the month of January 2023

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date SECL SFCL . SECL S_EC'- . SECL S_Ec'- _ SECL SEC_" : SECL SEC_I- . SECL SFCL _ coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+gth i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y= V+W+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 23943 0 23943 0 23943 0 23943 0 15908 0 15908 0 15908 0 15908 0 452310 0 452310 0 0% 0%
2 0 20686 0 20686 0 44630 0 44630 0 17784 0 17784 0 33692 0 33692 0 455212 0 455212 754 4% 4%
3 0 15441 0 15441 0 60070 0 60070 0 16880 0 16880 0 50572 0 50572 0 453773 0 453773 0 0% 0%
4 0 16859 0 16859 0 76929 0 76929 0 17211 0 17211 0 67783 0 67783 0 453421 0 453421 0 0% 0%
5 0 243389 0 243389 0 101317 0 101317 0 17583 0 17583 0 85366 0 85366 0 460226 0 460226 0 0% 0%
6 0 20245 0 20245 0 121563 0 121563 0 16421 0 16421 0 101787 0 101787 0 464050 0 464050 0 0% 0%
7 0 4142 0 4142 0 125704 0 125704 0 18772 0 18772 0 120559 0 120559 0 449420 0 449420 0 0% 0%
8 0 20365 0 20365 0 146069 0 146069 0 17940 0 17940 0 138499 0 138499 0 451845 0 451845 0 0% 0%
9 0 11943 0 11943 0 158012 0 158012 0 17846 0 17846 0 156345 0 156345 0 445942 0 445942 0 0% 0%
10 0 16415 0 16415 0 174427 0 174427 0 18516 0 18516 0 174861 0 174861 0 443841 0 443841 0 0% 0%
11 0 7977 0 7977 0 182404 0 182404 0 17755 0 17755 0 192616 0 192616 0 434063 0 434063 0 0% 0%
12 0 8099 0 8099 0 190503 0 190503 0 17857 0 17857 0 210473 0 210473 0 424305 0 424305 0 0% 0%
13 0 15607 0 15607 0 206110 0 206110 0 18685 0 18685 0 229158 0 229158 0 421227 0 421227 0 0% 0%
14 0 19262 0 19262 0 225372 0 225372 0 17568 0 17568 0 246726 0 246726 0 422920 0 422920 0 0% 0%
15 0 11473 0 11473 0 236844 0 236844 0 17205 0 17205 0 263931 0 263931 0 417188 0 417188 0 0% 0%
16 0 461000 0 461000 0 13299 0 13299 0 250143 0 250143 0 17861 0 17861 0 281792 0 281792 0 412626 0 412626 0 0% 0%
17 0 20467 0 20467 0 270611 0 270611 0 17808 0 17808 0 299600 0 299600 0 415285 0 415285 0 0% 0%
18 0 8259 0 8259 0 278869 0 278869 0 17840 0 17840 0 317440 0 317440 0 405704 0 405704 0 0% 0%
19 0 8068 0 8068 0 286937 0 286937 0 18095 0 18095 0 335535 0 335535 0 395677 0 395677 0 0% 0%
20 0 7991 0 7991 0 294929 0 294929 0 17410 0 17410 0 352945 0 352945 0 386258 0 386258 0 0% 0%
21 0 16513 0 16513 0 311441 0 311441 0 16533 0 16533 0 369478 0 369478 0 386238 0 386238 0 0% 0%
22 0 11505 0 11505 0 322946 0 322946 0 16027 0 16027 0 385505 0 385505 0 381716 0 381716 0 0% 0%
23 0 16260 0 16260 0 339206 0 339206 0 16497 0 16497 0 402002 0 402002 0 381479 0 381479 0 0% 0%
24 0 19908 0 19908 0 359114 0 359114 0 16432 0 16432 0 418434 0 418434 0 384955 0 384955 0 0% 0%
25 0 11545 0 11545 0 370659 0 370659 0 16470 0 16470 0 434904 0 434904 0 380030 0 380030 0 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 370659 0 370659 0 14656 0 14656 0 449560 0 449560 0 365374 0 365374 0 0% 0%
27 0 28247 0 28247 0 398906 0 398906 0 16871 0 16871 0 466431 0 466431 0 376750 0 376750 0 0% 0%
28 0 8249 0 8249 0 407155 0 407155 0 18093 0 18093 0 484524 0 484524 0 366906 0 366906 0 0% 0%
29 0 23862 0 23862 0 431017 0 431017 0 18619 0 18619 0 503143 0 503143 0 372149 0 372149 0 0% 0%
30 0 3821 0 3821 0 434838 0 434838 0 16765 0 16765 0 519908 0 519908 0 359205 0 359205 0 0% 0%
31 0 20363 0 20363 0 455201 0 455201 0 16920 0 16920 0 536828 0 536828 0 362647 0 362647 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.01.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 444275 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL Page 1 of 2
3 Coal allocation for the month of January 2023 from SECL- 231000 MT, NCL- 230000 MT.




Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of January 2023

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL
Imported coal

% Usage of alternate

Date . . . . . . consumption for the sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total . SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r 3 t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15908 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17784 0% 0%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16880 0% 0%
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17211 0% 0%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17583 0% 0%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16421 0% 0%
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18772 0% 0%
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17940 0% 0%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17846 0% 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18516 0% 0%
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17755 0% 0%
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17857 0% 0%
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18685 0% 0%
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17568 0% 0%
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17205 0% 0%
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17861 0% 0%
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17808 0% 0%
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17840 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18095 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17410 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16533 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16027 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16497 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16432 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16470 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14656 0% 0%
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16871 0% 0%
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18093 0% 0%
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18619 0% 0%
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16765 0% 0%
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16920 0% 0%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.01.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 444275 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance ;
Alternate Sources' |% Usage of alternate
Month SECL SEC.L - SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL - SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
. (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total for the month SECL coal
(Run-of-Mine) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed)
GCV Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal)

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
Apr-22 0 499900 0 499900 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 341774 0 341774 99931 24% 19%
May-22 0 528000 0 528000 0 473452 0 473452 0 1010253 0 1010253 0 452423 0 452423 0 877154 0 877154 0 362803 0 362803 96542 21% 18%
Jun-22 0 664000 0 664000 0 457718 0 457718 0 1467971 0 1467971 0 450378 0 450378 0 1327532 0 1327532 0 370143 0 370143 77897 17% 15%
Jul-22 0 512000 0 512000 0 539352 0 539352 0 2007323 0 2007323 0 444074 0 444074 0 1771606 0 1771606 0 465421 0 465421 60146 14% 12%
Aug-22 0 385000 0 385000 0 446277 0 446277 0 2453600 0 2453600 0 485887 0 485887 0 2257493 0 2257493 0 425811 0 425811 80390 17% 14%
Sep-22 0 497000 0 497000 0 384377 0 384377 0 2837977 0 2837977 0 516157 0 516157 0 2773649 0 2773649 0 294032 0 294032 3683 1% 1%
Oct-22 0 476000 0 476000 0 410940 0 410940 0 3248917 0 3248917 0 480176 0 480176 0 3253825 0 3253825 0 224796 0 224796 0 0% 0%
Nov-22 0 449000 0 449000 0 450907 0 450907 0 3699824 0 3699824 0 353710 0 353710 0 3607535 0 3607535 0 321993 0 321993 2631 1% 1%
Dec-22 0 465800 0 465800 0 544712 0 544712 0 4244536 0 4244536 0 422430 0 422430 0 4029965 0 4029965 0 444275 0 444275 3334 1% 1%
Jan-23 0 461000 0 461000 0 455201 0 455201 0 4699737 0 4699737 0 536828 0 536828 0 4566794 0 4566794 0 362647 0 362647 0 0% 0%
Feb-23
Mar-23

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Monthly Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL
% Usage of alternate
Month conLTr:c;):tiz: cfc; arlthe sources' coal w.r.t. Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total month SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 11842 11842 424731 24% 19%
May-22 0 3852 0 3852 0 3852 84701 88552 0 3852 196473 200325 0 0 96542 96542 0 0 196473 196473 0 3852 0 3852 452423 21% 18%
Jun-22 0 52828 0 52828 0 41918 32127 74045 0 45769 228601 274370 0 45769 32127 77897 0 45769 228601 274370 0 0 0 0 450378 17% 15%
Jul-22 0 50000 0 50000 0 38000 41036 79036 0 83770 269637 353406 0 38000 22146 60146 0 83770 250747 334516 0 0 18890 18890 444074 14% 12%
Aug-22 0 38000 0 38000 0 38053 23447 61500 0 121823 293084 414906 0 38053 42337 80390 0 121823 293084 414906 0 0 0 0 485887 17% 14%
Sep-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 3683 3683 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 3683 3683 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 516157 1% 1%
Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 480176 0% 0%
Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 2631 2631 0 121823 299398 421221 0 0 3334 3334 353710 1% 1%
Dec-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 3334 3334 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 422430 1% 1%
Jan-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 0 0 536828 0% 0%
Feb-23

Mar-23

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




